Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #RC-1230, Amana Tool 3/4" Dia 1/2" Shank Flush Trim
Template Insert Carbide 2-Flute with Upper Ball Bearing

$146.77

Thank you for shopping with us! Amana Tool 3/4" Dia 1/2" Shank Flush Trim
Template Insert Carbide 2-Flute with Upper Ball Bearing Insert carbide is the
economical way to go. Each knife has two edges; saves down time. Amana
has three different grades of carbide for various applications, such as
hardwood, softwood, MDF, solid surface, chipboard, and plywood.

Template

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width

Flute

Knives

Overall Length
Replacement Parts
Shank

Bearing(s)

Note

Amana Tool

3/4 in

30 mm

2

RCK-151

31/4in

Collar #47739; Knife Screws #67115
1/2in

47721
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